1 / 8
45W single Output LED Switching Power Supply
MSPI-DIM45W12S-XXXX
Product Features
 Constant current power supply.
 12V independent of power supply output is optional.
 Dimming controls: 0-10Vdc, PWM signal or resistor.

The MSPI-DIM45W12S-XXXX series input voltage ranges from 100 to 277Vac, which has the advantages of high efficiency, reliability, long
service life and so on. All aspects of protection, including overload protection, short circuit protection and open circuit protection, ensure the
accessible operation of this product.
Model List
Specification model Output current
Input Voltage
Range（1）
Output
Voltage Range
Max Output
Power
Power Factor
（2）
Efficiency
（2）
MSPI-DIM45W12S-1120 1120mA 100~277Vac 30~40Vdc 44.8W 0.96 90%
MSPI-DIM45W12S-1050 1050mA 100~277Vac 30~40Vdc 42W 0.98 89%
MSPI-DIM45W12S-980 980mA 100~277Vac 30~40Vdc 39.2W 0.98 88.5%
MSPI-DIM45W12S-850 850mA 100~277Vac 30~40Vdc 34W 0.97 88%
MSPI-DIM45W12S-770 770mA 100~277Vac 30~40Vdc 30.8W 0.97 88%
Note: 1. UL and FCC Certified input voltage range: 100 ~ 277Vac.
2. Default tested at 230Vac, full load, Ta 25℃.
Input Specifications
Parameter Min Typ Max Remarks